© 2008 SCILLC. All rights reserved.
Characteristics subject to change without notice 1
Doc. No. MD-1106, Rev. G
1-Kb Microwire Serial EEPROM
FEATURES
■ High speed operation: 2MHz
■ 1.8V to 5.5V supply voltage range
■ Selectable x8 or x16 memory organization

13 Doc No.  MD-1106, Rev. G© 2008 SCILLC. All rights reserved.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
(1) All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).
(2) The standard lead finish for the SOIC, EIAJ (X) package is Matte-Tin; the standard lead finish for all other packages is NiPdAu.
(3) The device used in the above example is a CAT93C46VI-GT3 (SOIC, JEDEC, Industrial Temperature, NiPdAu, Tape & Reel).
(4) The SOIC, EIAJ (X) package is available in reels of 2000 pcs/reel (i.e. CAT93C46XI-T2). All other packages are offered in reels
of 3000 pcs/reel.
(5) For additional package and temperature options, please contact your nearest ON Semiconductor Sales office.
Prefix Device # Suffix
93C46 V I
Product Number
93C46
CAT
Temperature Range
I = Industrial (-40°C - 85°C)
Optional
Company ID
              Package
 L = PDIP
 V = SOIC, JEDEC
 W = SOIC, JEDEC
 X = SOIC, EIAJ
 Y = TSSOP
 VP2 =  TDFN (2X3mm)
 Tape & Reel(4)
 T: Tape & Reel
 2: 2000/Reel
 3: 3000/Reel
 Lead Finish(2)
 Blank: Matte-Tin
 G: NiPdAu
T3– G
CAT93C46
14Doc. No. MD-1106, Rev. G © 2008 SCILLC. All rights reserved.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
REVISION HISTORY
etaD noisiveR noitpirceD
50-ceD-10 A eussIlaitinI